Zdravotnik a Humanita (dovednostni a klasika)
2025-02-01 Benecko

1km nejmladsi Zactvo
start ~ 11:10:00 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 20

category
nejml. Zaci 20
nejml. Zakyné 21
nejml. Zaci 24
nejml. Zaci 26
nejml. Zaci 28
nejml. Zakyné 23
nejml. Zaci 30
nejml. Zakyné 25
nejml. Zakyné 27
nejml. Zakyné 29
nejml. Zaci 32
nejml. Zaci 34
nejml. Zakyné 31
nejml. Zakyné 33
nejml. Zakyné 35
nejml. Zakyné 40
nejml. Zakyné 39
nejml. Zaci 38
nejml. Zakyné 37
nejml. Zaci 36
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BALDRIAN FRANTISEK
FERKODICOVA VIKTORIE
FIDLER OTAKAR JOSEF
HOLUBEC STEPAN
JINDRA JAN
KINCLOVA ELEN
KOHOUT EDUARD
KRACIKOVA KATERINA
KUBISTOVA ALZBETA
KUZELOVA KRISTYNA
LEBEDA ADAM
LEBEDA KRYSTOF
MACHOVA LARA
METELKOVA EMA
MULLEROVA LUDMILA
NEJEDLA MARIE
SAMAJOVA TEREZA
SIMEK KRYSTOF
TOSOVSKA KRISTYNA
VEBER JAKUB

11:10:00

11:10:30

11:12:00

11:13:00

11:14:00

11:11:30

11:15:00

11:12:30

11:13:30

11:14:30

11:16:00

11:17:00

11:15:30

11:16:30

11:17:30

11:20:00

11:19:30

11:19:00

11:18:30

11:18:00

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

start list

team year

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2016
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2015
KB TREFA KOSMONOSY 2015
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2015
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2016
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2016
LYZARSKY SPOLEK PRI ZAKLADNI A MAT... 2015
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2016
KLUB BIATLONU LIBEREC 2015
CESKY KRKONOSSKY SPOLEK SKI JILEMNICE 2016
KB SIMI PRAHA 2015
KB SIMI PRAHA 2015
KB SIMI PRAHA 2016
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2015
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK 2015
LYZARSKY SPOLEK PRI ZAKLADNI{ SKOL... 2015
KB SIMI PRAHA 2016
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM 2015
TELOVYCHOVNA JEDNOTA SPARTAK VRCHLABI 2015
T) SOKOL DREVENICE 2016
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